Bus

Rail ICE 640 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Diisseldorf Hbf Berlin Ostbahnhof — Duisseldorf Hbf
12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Berlin Ostbahnhof

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf (tief)

Thursday -
Berlin-Spandau

Friday —
Hannover Hbf
Biclefeld Hbf Saturday 10:09
Hamm(Westf) Sunday 10:09
Dortmund Hbf

Route info
Bochum Hbf Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof

Stops: 12

Essen Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 57 min

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Flughafen
Schlesu
Dusseldorf Hbf Libeck
Hamburg
" Bremerhaven
Groningen
Oldenburg >
e Bremen Gorzay
Assen Wielkopa
Zwalle in
irferm
Osnabrick W
Nederland 1
Al 1
lag Arnhem biupster Zielt
A Cottbusy— GO
Eindhoven i Le1pzzg - Chodebuzr
v . | “Déutschland
Dussgldorf : : ;
; Aschen - pgnn ingd it -l Liberec
glgle-f Chemnitz
gigue / koblenz a0
ElgikEn Praha 2V
: 8
Frankfurtam i
Letzebuerg Main Wiirzburg \ Ces
Plzen
; Mannheim Nirnberg Jihozdpad
Saarbrocken ; & OpenStreetMap contributors

B cEs40 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-640-3131451758-594585903
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-640-3131451758-594585903
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-640-3131451758-594585903

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 10:35

Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:35
Wednesday 10:35
Thursday 10:35
Friday 10:35
Saturday 10:35
Sunday 10:35
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

ICE 640 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-640-3131451758-594585903

